
Koninklijke Belgische Baseball & Softball Federatie 
Fédération Royale Belge de Baseball et Softball 

 
 
 

 
Siège Social/ Maatschappelijke Zetel Secrétariat/ Secretariaat:  
Av Bouchout, 9 – B1020 Bruxelles E- mail: fa397363@skynet.be 

Compte Bancaire/Bankrekening : 735-0022452-33 N° d’association/Vereniging : 481775-N° d’entreprise/Onderneming : 415130702 

  
 

 

 

20 February 2022 

 

Regarding:  National Team Baseball U18 - 2022 

 

 

 

Dear player 

Underneath you will be able to fins an overview of the program for the National Team Baseball 
U18 during the upcoming season.  

If there is any interest in participation, you need to register for the one of ‘Open Try Out’ dates 
shown in the program overview underneath via the online register form before 20/03. 

 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION REMARK 

23/03/2022 Wednesday 14.00 – 17.00 MSG Phoenix Open Try out 
30/03/2022 Wednesday 14.00 – 17.00 Hoboken Pioneers Open Try Out 

14/04/2022 Thursday TBA TBA Team Practice 

15/04/2022 Friday TBA TBA Team Practice 

20/04/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

27/04/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

04/05/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

11/05/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

18/05/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

25/05/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

30/06/2022 Thursday TBA TBA Possible game 

01/07/2022 Friday TBA TBA Possible game 

03/07 – 10/07 European Championship Qualifier, Trnava (Slovakia) Cost: TBC 

ONLY IN CASE OF QUALIFICATION 

10/08/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA Team Practice 

11/08/2022 Thursday TBA TBA Team Practice 

14/08 – 21/08 European Championship Czech Republic Cost: TBC 

 

Greetings, 

 

Sven Hendrickx 
Field Manager Baseball U18 
Cell +32 476 66 67 07 
Email svencoach13@hotmail.com  
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